



Pork Sausages 4s

UNIT: 2 x 2.27kg



Description

Our CHEF Approved Classic Pork Sausages are crafted using premium cuts of meat with just the right amount of seasoning to enhance their natural flavour. Whether you're serving up a hearty breakfast or building the perfect sandwich, these quality sausages deliver consistently delicious results.

Packed, 2 x 2.27kg, the box contains individually quick-frozen (IQF) sausages available in 4's, 8's, 16's and 32's. Simply fry, grill, griddle, or oven bake until thoroughly heated to 72°C before serving.



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

| Typical Values | Per 100g/ml |
|----------------------|---------------------|
| Energy | 1287 kJ 310 kcal |
| Fat | 23.1 g |
| - of which saturates | 8.11 g |
| Carbohydrates | 16.27 g |
| - of which sugars | 5 g |
| Fibre | 1 g |
| Protein | 9.1 g |
| Salt | 1.66 g |

Allergens

| | |
|--------------------------|-------|
| Contains Cereal | Yes |
| Contains Gluten | - |
| Contains Milk | No |
| Contains Eggs | No |
| Contains Peanuts | No |
| Contains Nuts | No |
| Contains Crustaceans | No |
| Contains Mustard | No |
| Contains Fish | No |
| Contains Lupin | No |
| Contains Sesame | No |
| Contains Celery | No |
| Contains Soya | No |
| Contains Molluscs | No |
| Contains Sulphur Dioxide | >10mg |

Dietary Information

| | |
|---|----|
| Suitable for Vegetarians | |
| Suitable for Vegans | |
| Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance | |
| Suitable for Coeliacs | |
| Approved for a Halal Diet | No |
| Approved for a Kosher Diet | No |

Ingredients

Pork (50%) (Pork Trim, Pork Fat), Water, Rusk (Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt (Contains Anticaking agent (E535), Amminium Bicarbonate (E503ii)), Flour (Wheat Flour), Seasoning (Salt, Phosphate (E450, E451), Dextrose, Sugar, Rusk (Wheat Flour, Salt), Spice & Spice Extracts (Cayenne, Ginger, Mace, Nutmeg, Pepper, Pimento), Flavour Enhancer (E621), Preservative (E223 (Sodium Metabisulphite), Herb & Herb Extract (Marjoram, Sage), Anti-Oxidant (E301)).

Directions for Use

They must be fully cooked – fried, grilled, griddled or oven baked – to a temperature in excess of 72°C for minimum of 2 minutes, until the juices run clear and no pink colour remains internally

Storage

Instructions

Sausages are supplied frozen and are to be stored frozen less than -18°C until ready for cooking. Once defrosted, do not refreeze.

Packaging

CTIN: 5060392097960
Inner CTIN:
Weight/Volume:
Packaging Type:

Country of Origin

United Kingdom ()

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 02/08/2025